
 

Purchasing Summary 

EVENT #5891 TITLE: Bilbo Canal Drainage 

Improvements 
COST: $18,750.00 

TYPE OF PROCUREMENT: Contract 

Amendment 

ANNUAL CONTRACT  ☐ 
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT  ☐ 

ONE TIME PURCHASE ☐ 

CONTRACT TERM (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 
 

M/WBE (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 
 
MATRIX (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 

NOTES 

Recommend approval of Contract Amendment No. 6 for the Bilbo Canal consultant agreement to Thomas & Hutton 
Engineering Co. in the amount of $18,750.00.  
 
The original contract was for engineering services associated with the design, permitting, and surveying for the Bilbo 
Canal drainage improvements project.  
 
This contract amendment is needed to include additional services including monitoring, surveying, and reporting 
observations along the Savannah River Landing portion of the existing Riverwalk.  These services are needed to 
inspect for possible movement of the structure relating to the ongoing adjacent Bilbo Canal improvements 
construction project.   
 
The original contract was approved by Council on October 23, 2008 in the amount of $271,000.00. The total amount 
of this contract to date, including this amendment, is $604,420.00. 
 
Recommend approval of Contract Amendment No. 6 for the Bilbo Canal consultant agreement to Thomas & Hutton 
Engineering Co. in the amount of $18,750.00.  
 

 


